

EX. CIVIL 110/25  
M/S SOLAR FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. VS. SMT.  
PREETI JAIN

28.03.2025

Present: None for the DH.  
None for JD.

Record perused.

In spite of repeated calls/pass overs, none has appeared for DH. It is already 1.05 PM.

Now to come up on 25.04.2025 for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)  
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/28.03.2025