

Ex. Civil 110/25
M/S Solar Financial Services Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Preeti Jain
30.05.2025

Present: Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Proxy Counsel for DH.

None for JD.

Heard. Perused.

Warrants of attachment to the tune of decretal amount be issued against the movable properties of JD on filing of PF and filing affidavit verifying that there is no stay.

DH to appear before ld. ACJ on 18.07.2025 and for report on 22.08.2025.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 30.05.2025