

14 EX. CIVIL 110-25 M/S SOLAR FINANCIAL SERVICES

PVT. LTD. Vs. SMT. PREETI

JAIN

22.05.2026

Present: Sh. Nishant, Counsel for the DH.

The JD has left the address. Her fresh details are not available. The execution is thus adjourned sine die with liberty to the DH to have it revived after the fresh details of JD are traced.

File to remain in Record Room till then.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/RohiniCourts
Delhi/22.05.2026(RJ)